
Montevarchi 26 06 22 125 Junior - Qualifiche Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 73 ZANCHI F. 1:48.524
Migliore

1 1:52.254 13:38:45.915

2 1:49.974 13:40:35.889

3 2:16.481 13:42:52.370

4 1:48.654 13:44:41.024

5 2:10.092 13:46:51.116

6 1:49.382 13:48:40.498

7 2:47.846 13:51:28.344

8 1:58.693 13:53:27.037

9 1:48.524 13:55:15.561

 Po. 2 - # 253 GAZZANO F. + 01.612
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.637 13:39:00.051

2 1:55.443 13:40:55.494

3 2:13.241 13:43:08.735

4 1:51.338 13:45:00.073

5 4:10.543 13:49:10.616

6 1:50.972 13:51:01.588

7 2:12.278 13:53:13.866

8 1:50.136 13:55:04.002

9 2:21.462 13:57:25.464

 Po. 3 - # 716 ZANOCZ N. + 02.032
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.992 13:39:26.189

2 2:41.338 13:42:07.527

3 2:05.290 13:44:12.817

4 1:51.163 13:46:03.980

5 3:23.630 13:49:27.610

6 1:50.556 13:51:18.166

7 2:11.316 13:53:29.482

8 2:03.613 13:55:33.095

 Po. 4 - # 217 RISPOLI B. + 03.417
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.428 13:39:06.157

2 1:56.241 13:41:02.398

3 2:17.155 13:43:19.553

4 1:53.170 13:45:12.723

5 4:07.542 13:49:20.265

6 1:52.652 13:51:12.917

7 2:41.696 13:53:54.613

8 1:51.941 13:55:46.554

 Po. 5 - # 337 BRIZIO H. + 04.013
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.443 13:40:42.302

2 1:55.383 13:42:37.685

3 4:09.871 13:46:47.556

4 1:59.863 13:48:47.419

5 1:52.537 13:50:39.956

6 3:17.367 13:53:57.323

7 2:10.328 13:56:07.651

 Po. 6 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 04.074
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.555 13:39:17.011

2 1:56.447 13:41:13.458

3 2:08.446 13:43:21.904

4 1:53.840 13:45:15.744

5 3:27.184 13:48:42.928

6 2:01.241 13:50:44.169

7 1:52.809 13:52:36.978

8 2:05.950 13:54:42.928

9 1:52.598 13:56:35.526

 Po. 7 - # 323 CAPE T. + 05.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.929 13:39:28.444

2 1:57.492 13:41:25.936

3 1:56.161 13:43:22.097

4 2:20.803 13:45:42.900

5 1:53.976 13:47:36.876

6 2:23.045 13:49:59.921

7 1:55.870 13:51:55.791

8 2:30.883 13:54:26.674

9 1:53.658 13:56:20.332

 Po. 8 - # 428 BOVE V. + 05.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.945 13:39:30.396

2 2:02.504 13:41:32.900

3 1:58.304 13:43:31.204

4 2:17.023 13:45:48.227

5 2:06.469 13:47:54.696

6 2:13.040 13:50:07.736

7 1:56.158 13:52:03.894

8 3:03.863 13:55:07.757

9 1:53.891 13:57:01.648

 Po. 9 - # 284 ORLANDO G. + 05.655
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.666 13:40:31.003

2 1:55.195 13:42:26.198

3 5:25.123 13:47:51.321

4 1:54.179 13:49:45.500

5 2:03.048 13:51:48.548

6 3:13.987 13:55:02.535

7 2:06.005 13:57:08.540

 Po. 10 - # 123 PEKLAJ J. + 05.751
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.050 13:38:54.218

2 2:12.007 13:41:06.225

3 1:55.017 13:43:01.242

4 3:51.714 13:46:52.956

5 1:55.478 13:48:48.434

6 2:06.843 13:50:55.277

7 1:54.275 13:52:49.552

8 2:25.666 13:55:15.218

 Po. 11 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 05.881
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.747 13:39:17.887

2 1:59.689 13:41:17.576

3 2:10.802 13:43:28.378

4 1:56.453 13:45:24.831

5 3:46.837 13:49:11.668

6 1:54.405 13:51:06.073

7 2:16.200 13:53:22.273

8 2:01.978 13:55:24.251

 Po. 12 - # 335 GERLINI L. + 06.473
Diff. Primo

1 5:23.955 13:42:43.433

2 1:59.109 13:44:42.542

3 1:58.038 13:46:40.580

4 5:26.014 13:52:06.594

5 1:55.885 13:54:02.479

6 1:54.997 13:55:57.476

 Po. 13 - # 709 DAL FITTO P. + 07.198
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.128 13:40:10.635

2 2:00.069 13:42:10.704

3 3:35.953 13:45:46.657

4 1:57.130 13:47:43.787

5 3:58.907 13:51:42.694

6 1:55.722 13:53:38.416

7 3:00.457 13:56:38.873

 Po. 14 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. + 07.604
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.192 13:39:11.180

2 2:01.340 13:41:12.520

3 3:28.212 13:44:40.732

4 1:56.128 13:46:36.860

5 2:17.038 13:48:53.898

6 2:04.717 13:50:58.615

7 1:56.147 13:52:54.762

8 2:15.000 13:55:09.762

9 1:56.996 13:57:06.758

 Po. 15 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. + 08.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.251 13:40:13.291

2 1:58.285 13:42:11.576

3 2:16.682 13:44:28.258

4 1:56.803 13:46:25.061

5 3:36.902 13:50:01.963

6 2:46.751 13:52:48.714

7 1:59.460 13:54:48.174

8 1:57.886 13:56:46.060

Fastest lap: 1:48.524 
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 Po. 16 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 08.417
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.609 13:40:20.263

2 2:02.646 13:42:22.909

3 3:06.555 13:45:29.464

4 2:00.212 13:47:29.676

5 2:11.091 13:49:40.767

6 1:59.132 13:51:39.899

7 1:57.269 13:53:37.168

8 1:56.941 13:55:34.109

 Po. 17 - # 567 POLATO B. + 08.713
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.861 13:39:34.621

2 2:02.042 13:41:36.663

3 2:16.098 13:43:52.761

4 2:00.847 13:45:53.608

5 6:06.035 13:51:59.643

6 1:58.550 13:53:58.193

7 1:57.237 13:55:55.430

 Po. 18 - # 91 BARTALUCCI F. + 08.803
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.093 13:39:37.650

2 2:01.765 13:41:39.415

3 2:10.031 13:43:49.446

4 1:58.888 13:45:48.334

5 2:14.567 13:48:02.901

6 2:03.370 13:50:06.271

7 1:58.997 13:52:05.268

8 2:27.551 13:54:32.819

9 1:57.327 13:56:30.146

 Po. 19 - # 364 NARDO M. + 08.892
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.434 13:40:18.573

2 3:14.902 13:43:33.475

3 1:59.623 13:45:33.098

4 2:06.623 13:47:39.721

5 1:58.115 13:49:37.836

6 2:12.352 13:51:50.188

7 1:58.010 13:53:48.198

8 1:57.416 13:55:45.614

 Po. 20 - # 16 PECORILLI L. + 09.042
Diff. Primo

1 3:52.598 13:42:03.598

2 1:59.721 13:44:03.319

3 1:59.856 13:46:03.175

4 2:11.484 13:48:14.659

5 1:57.566 13:50:12.225

6 2:09.755 13:52:21.980

7 1:58.082 13:54:20.062

 Po. 21 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. + 09.580
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.144 13:40:55.203

2 2:01.480 13:42:56.683

3 4:07.441 13:47:04.124

4 1:58.104 13:49:02.228

5 2:14.408 13:51:16.636

6 1:59.134 13:53:15.770

7 2:43.527 13:55:59.297

 Po. 22 - # 558 ZONTA P. + 09.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.890 13:39:39.258

2 2:02.675 13:41:41.933

3 2:16.078 13:43:58.011

4 1:59.407 13:45:57.418

5 4:11.887 13:50:09.305

6 1:58.453 13:52:07.758

7 2:09.029 13:54:16.787

8 2:00.072 13:56:16.859

 Po. 23 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. + 10.147
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.715 13:40:54.086

2 2:01.801 13:42:55.887

3 3:53.237 13:46:49.124

4 2:01.851 13:48:50.975

5 2:00.828 13:50:51.803

6 3:15.021 13:54:06.824

7 1:58.671 13:56:05.495

 Po. 24 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 10.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.150 13:40:17.206

2 1:58.761 13:42:15.967

3 4:26.728 13:46:42.695

 Po. 25 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M.+ 11.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.716 13:39:31.060

2 2:05.070 13:41:36.130

3 2:06.475 13:43:42.605

4 2:53.454 13:46:36.059

5 2:02.284 13:48:38.343

6 2:01.796 13:50:40.139

7 2:00.098 13:52:40.237

8 2:30.377 13:55:10.614

9 1:59.721 13:57:10.335

 Po. 26 - # 139 SALESI R. + 12.005
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.953 13:39:45.011

2 2:08.101 13:41:53.112

3 2:00.727 13:43:53.839

4 5:06.578 13:49:00.417

5 2:01.979 13:51:02.396

6 2:00.529 13:53:02.925

7 2:21.685 13:55:24.610

 Po. 27 - # 391 VICINI A. + 12.195
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.657 13:39:19.004

2 2:10.551 13:41:29.555

3 2:00.719 13:43:30.274

4 4:03.595 13:47:33.869

5 2:20.643 13:49:54.512

6 2:00.719 13:51:55.231

7 2:14.038 13:54:09.269

8 2:19.319 13:56:28.588

 Po. 28 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 12.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.877 13:39:34.206

2 2:27.336 13:42:01.542

3 2:00.913 13:44:02.455

4 2:19.904 13:46:22.359

5 2:01.291 13:48:23.650

6 2:11.438 13:50:35.088

7 2:01.203 13:52:36.291

8 2:01.977 13:54:38.268

9 2:16.145 13:56:54.413

 Po. 29 - # 445 BIMBI C. + 12.593
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.531 13:39:32.563

2 2:02.149 13:41:34.712

3 2:05.411 13:43:40.123

4 3:48.677 13:47:28.800

5 2:02.524 13:49:31.324

6 2:03.271 13:51:34.595

7 2:20.736 13:53:55.331

8 2:01.117 13:55:56.448

 Po. 30 - # 811 FRONTEDDU P. + 14.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.884 13:39:41.590

2 2:07.086 13:41:48.676

3 3:02.910 13:44:51.586

4 2:02.633 13:46:54.219

5 2:56.897 13:49:51.116

6 2:03.488 13:51:54.604

7 2:33.823 13:54:28.427

8 2:12.850 13:56:41.277

 Po. 31 - # 29 CIOFFI A. + 16.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.322 13:40:01.594

2 2:06.915 13:42:08.509

3 2:10.090 13:44:18.599

4 3:15.856 13:47:34.455

5 2:13.523 13:49:47.978

6 2:05.314 13:51:53.292

7 2:58.692 13:54:51.984

8 2:04.776 13:56:56.760

 Po. 32 - # 235 DIONISI B. + 17.116
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.778 13:40:04.977

2 2:10.520 13:42:15.497

3 4:16.350 13:46:31.847

4 2:05.640 13:48:37.487

5 5:26.176 13:54:03.663

6 2:21.406 13:56:25.069

Fastest lap: 1:48.524 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 33 - # 229 PRESTI S. + 21.158
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.181 13:41:32.358

2 4:51.428 13:46:23.786

3 2:09.682 13:48:33.468

4 2:10.146 13:50:43.614

5 2:24.565 13:53:08.179

6 2:33.545 13:55:41.724

Fastest lap: 1:48.524 
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